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Manufacturer & Material Reference Guide

iances

Cooktops

Dishwashers

Microwave

Ovens

Ranges

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

JP355BKBB

GLD426OLSS

JE2l60SHSS

JTP2sSHSS

JSP42SKSS

800-626-2005

800-626-2005

800-626-2005

800-626-2005

800-626-2005

Paint Color

Roofing

Siding

Sherwin-Williams

CertainTeed

Variform

Master Warranty - Duron
Master

Landmark Series

Master Warranty-Sidi ng-
Accessories-Trim

800-382-6567

61 0-341 -7000

800-800-2244

lnterior
Wellborn Cabinet, lnc.

Mohawk lndustries

Schlage Lock Co.

Mohawk lndustries

Mohawk lndustries

Cabinets

Carpet

Hardware

Hardwood Flooring

Tile

Master Warranty

Master Warranty - CarPet

Master Warranty

Master Warranty - Hardwood

Master Warranty - Tile

800-336-8040

800-233-4490

888-805-9837

800-233-4490

800-233-4490

Electrical

Circuit Breakers Siemens Corporation All

Delta Faucet Company

RUUD

Faucets & Heads

Water Heaters

All Products

PE2-52-2

800-345-3358

479-648-4900

Landscape

Sprinkler System Rainbird Warranty

* Some materials may not have associated product documents.
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Category Manufacturer Material Phone #

Exterior

800-964-4114

Plumbing

800-724-6247
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Subcontractor Reference Gu ide

Appliances

Carpet

Electrical

Fireplaces

Garage Doors

Garage Doors

Gutters

Hardwood Flooring

HVAC

lnsulation/Barriers

Light Fixtures

Lighting Systems

Plumbing

Roofing

Termite Protection

Tile Flooring

Bob Wallace Appliances

Wolde Flooring

JAK Electric, lnc

R & B lnsulation

American Overhead Door

Wilson Overhead Door

4 Our Sons

Wolde Flooring

lndoor Comfort Systems

R & B lnsulation

lnline Electric

lnline Electric

Dean & Sons Plumbing

RB Roofing

Wayne's Environmental
Services

Wolde Flooring

3005 Bob Wallace Avenue
Hunstville, AL 35805

8097 Madison Blvd

Suite 105
Madison, AL 35758

461 Capshaw Road
Suite L
Madison, AL 35757

PO Box 484
Toney, AL 35773

126 Jetplex Circle
Madison, AL 35758

727 Dan Tibbs Road NW
Huntsville, AL 35806

196 Park Lane
Harvest, AL 35749

8097 Madison Blvd
Suite 105
Madison, AL 35758

1201 Church Street
Hunstville, AL 35801

PO Box 484
Toney, AL 35773

PO Box7267
Hunstville, AL 35807

PO Box7267
Hunstville, AL 35807

229 Old Big Cove Road
Brownsboro, AL35741

18078 E. Limestone Road
Lot N
Athens, AL 35613

799 James Record Road
Ste 14-A
Huntsville, AL 35824

8097 Madison Blvd
Suite 105
Madison, AL 35758

256-533-1456

256-325-8453

256-651-3289

256-828-1375

256-772-5775

256-830-9001

256-721-9930

256-325-8453

256-885-0430

256-828-1375

256-533-2021

256-533-2021

256-518-9780

256-355-1864

256-461-7863

256-325-8453
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